4.runda Opolski Samochodowy Puchar Rajdowy 2023

aeoces o
Lp. |Numer Kierowca

1., 2 |Piotr Grochocki

2.| 3 |Przemystaw Kurek
3.| 4 |Grzegorz Dudek

4.| 22 | Aleksander Kotodziej
5.1 5 |Krystian Kacprzak
6./ 6 |Mateusz Merkel

7.1 7 |Przemystaw Kobinski
8.| 8 Maciej Szczudto

9./ 9 |Piotr Michalewicz
10. 10 |Tomasz Jasinski

11. 11 |Rafat Borski

12. 12 |Marcin Czerwiec
13. 14 Maciej Paca

14. 15 |Jacek Kawczyk

15. 16 |Damian Wieczorek
16. 17 |Andrzej Krasa

17. 18 |Daniel Skorupa

18. 19 |Tomasz Zabawczuk
19. 20 |Piotr Mielanczyk
20.| 21 |Michat Kotodziej
21.1 23 | Artur Kulpa

22.| 24 | Mirostaw Golanski

OK:rsq

Lista Startowa

Pilot
Maciej Rajca

Radostaw Kosewski

Katarzyna Dudek-
Przepasniak

Andrzej Mrowczyk
Mariusz Cieslar
Krzysztof Krecidto
Maciej Pala
Amelia Ryppa
Dariusz Kotomycew
Dominik Jasifski
Anna Chowaniec
tukasz Czerwiec
Agata Paca

Pawet Kawczyk
Roman Libera
Grzegorz Krasa
Karol Piasecki
Janusz Wilk
Szymon Grobelny
Wojciech Kotodziej
Tomasz Kotodynski

Monika Gotebiewska

Samochdd
Subaru Impreza

VW Golf (Kochanka)

VW Golf

Renault Clio
BMW E36

BMW E36
Peugeot 206
Mazda 2

Seat Ibiza
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Citroen C2
Peugeot 106
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Citroen C2
Peugeot 205 GTI
Fiat Seicento
Fiat Cinquecento
Kia Picanto

Fiat 126P

Fiat 126P

Dyrektor SKJS

Klasa OSPR
OSPR 1
GOSC
GOSC
GOSC
RWD
RWD
OSPR 2
OSPR 2
OSPR 2
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 3
OSPR 4
OSPR 4
HISTO

HISTO

Michat Czapko

START

11:15
11:16

11:17

11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35

11:36

AUTOMASTER
fius ]



